
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert fuli name of 

company 

{b) Insert full name(s) 
and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

1 
| 
| 

Presenter's name, 

address and 
reference (if any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 

Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 

For official use 

Company Number 

04014634 

(a) SLIGHTLY DIFFERENT LIMITED 

I (b) Michelle Anne Weir and Simon Wesley Hicks 
Envoy House 
Longbridge Road 
Plymouth 
PL6 8LU 

the Liquidators of the above-named Company attach a statement of the Company's affairs as 
at (c) 2 February 2015 

Signed Sas Date 2 February 2015 

Lameys 
Envoy House 
Longbridge Road 
Plymouth PL6 8LU 

MAW/SAJ/SL0132P/CVL/Bv 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Post Room 
Section 

T
U
E
S
D
A
Y
 

10/02/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

wn 
#211 



Rule 4.34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Slightly Different Limited 

Statement as to affairs of Slightly Different Limited on 02 February 2015, 
the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name: NIC Hola DREW 

Signed: Z nad 

Dated: og/o2 his 

fo] 

File $1172C B2 2 2018 LACCCC Beennory SOFA doo 



A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets 

Purnells Client Account 
Fixtures and Fittings 
Computer Equipment 
Goodwill, Trading Name 
Trade Debtors 

Estimated total assets available 
for preferential creditors 

Signature Date 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 
£ £ 

Nil Nil 

Nil Nil 

1,540 1,540 

12,481 350 

N/A 360 
NIA Query 

22,534 7,900 

36,555 10,150 



A1- Summary of Liabilities 

Estumated to Realise 
Estimated total assets available for preferential £ 

creditors (carried from Page A) £] 10,150 

Liabilities £ 
Preferential creditors: 18,853 

Estimated deficiency as regards preferential creditors £| (18,853) 
£ 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £| (18,853) 

£ 

Debts secured by floating charges Nil 

Estimated Surplus of assets after floating charges £1 (18,853) 

£ 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nil 

Tota! assets available to unsecured creditors £) (18,853) 

£ 
Unsecured creditors (373,125) 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors £{ (391,978 
£ 

Issued and called up capital (10) 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members £] (391,988) 

Signature Date 



Slightly Dafferent Limited (the “Company”) 

Secured Creditors 

There are no secured creditors to consider within this 

insolvency. 

Fly $1172 B 2-2 2015 LACCLA Statutory tnformation doc 



Slightly Different Limited (the “Company”) 

Employee Claims 

The schedule of preferential and unsecured employee claims is 

qyesyayy JeynZ, 
Slaghtly Different Limited (the “Company”) 

Unsecured Creditors 

A schedule of the Company's unsecured creditors is attached. 



40 J0ypar9 
Trenqayy ove, 

wnasyso,, on, 
kpor 

2d? 
120d 

XOSSNS 
SaAy 

‘SIBay 
J
o
u
s
o
g
 

\ 

[
e
s
t
e
s
 

I 
oue’y 

y
e
e
 

0271 
noir] 

OO'ZLELS 
premio; 

1yBn0sq 
[e10}-qns 

3 
3 

Aunoes 
uea\6 

soypeso Aq pjou 
 y anuIATy n

H
 

aSr 
cING 

Burquoy, 
‘proy 

u
o
w
u
e
g
 

asnoy 
aSpug 

uoySuLung 

2606 
aoljQ 

juawaa0;UT 
«= seno1sig p 288; eerie 

sromotoy 1 hpuoteig 

eommuncy sandmoo 

opisioye yy, 
panary yosumdg 

prey npeuy 

oy 
ssmH husoroy 

AN’ 
8ULL 

emusory 

qouRzuag 

0s9 
ayes 

2[BAISOY 
61 

mag aes 

VV8 
1
d
 

woAag 

ynows}g 

L 
9LSt 

SRaIED OFEI 
saueg harap 
